
Superintendent’s Memo # INF112 

Attachment C 
Brenda M. Brady 
TTAC OLD DOMINION UNIVERSITY 
Child Study Center Room 224 
Norfolk, VA 23529 

(w) 804 730-7375 
bbrady@odu.edu  

Glenna Gustafson 
Virginia Tech 
213 Lane Hall 
Blacksburg, VA 24061-0254 

( w ) 540 231-5167 
 (f ) 540 231-5672 
 
gsgustaf@vt.edu  

Sharon Jones 
TTAC VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH UNIVERSITY 
10 E. Franklin Street 
Richmond, VA 23284 

( w ) 804 827-1398 
( f ) 804 828-7495 
scjones@vcu.edu

Estela Landeros 
Graduate School of Education  
George Mason University 
4400 University Drive, MSN-1F2 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 

( w ) 703.994.4491 
 ( f )  703.993.4497 
elandero@gmu.edu  

Jennifer Mitchell 
T-TAC OLD DOMINION UNIVERSITY 
Old Dominion University 
Child Study Center, Room 224 
Norfolk, VA 23529-0164 

( w ) 757-683-4873 
( f )  757  683-5833 
jmitchell@ttac.odu.edu  

Seunghun Ok 
Graduate School of Education  
George Mason University 
4400 University Drive, MSN-1F2 
Fairfax, Virginia 22030 

( w ) 703.994.3670 
 ( f )  703.993.3681 
 
sok@gmu.edu  

Gillian Rai 
Virginia Tech 
322 Lane Hall 
Blacksburg, VA 24061-0254 

( w ) 540 231-5167 
 (f ) 540 231-5672 
 
grai@vt.edu  

Fran Smith  
TTAC VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH UNIVERSITY 
10 E. Franklin Street 
Richmond, VA 23284 

( w ) 804 828-6947 
( f ) 804 828-7495 
fgsmith@vcu.edu  

Mary Wilds 
T-TAC OLD DOMINION UNIVERSITY 
Old Dominion University 
1401 West 49th St., Norfolk, VA 23529-0164 

( w )757-683-5067 
( f ) 757  683-3115 
mwilds@ttac.odu.edu  

Carol Wiegle 
TTAC JMU 
MSC 9002 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807 

(w) 540 568-8812 
wiegleca@jmu.edu  

Mona Pruett 
T/TAC VIRGINIA COMMONWEALTH UNIVERSITY 
10 E. Franklin St., Richmond, VA  23284 

(w)804- 828-9990 
(f)804- 828-7495 
mdpruett@vcu.edu
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